From:	Moua, Louansee
To:	DowntownWestD6
Subject:	Fw: Please Support the Downtown West project as currently planned
Date:	Monday, May 24, 2021 11:50:35 AM

From: Diane Solomon

Sent: Wednesday, April 28, 2021 12:48 PM

To: The Office of Mayor Sam Liccardo <TheOfficeofMayorSamLiccardo@sanjoseca.gov>; District1
<district1@sanjoseca.gov>; District2 <District2@sanjoseca.gov>; District3
<district3@sanjoseca.gov>; District4 <District4@sanjoseca.gov>; District5
<District5@sanjoseca.gov>; District6 <district6@sanjoseca.gov>; District7
<District7@sanjoseca.gov>; District8 <district8@sanjoseca.gov>; District9
<district9@sanjoseca.gov>; District 10 <District10@sanjoseca.gov>; Planning Commission 1
<PlanningCom1@sanjoseca.gov>; Planning Commission 2 <PlanningCom2@sanjoseca.gov>; Planning
Commission 3 <PlanningCom3@sanjoseca.gov>; Planning Commission 4
<PlanningCom4@sanjoseca.gov>; Planning Commission 5 <PlanningCom5@sanjoseca.gov>; Planning
Commission 6 <PlanningCom6@sanjoseca.gov>; Planning Commission 7
<PlanningCom7@sanjoseca.gov>

[External Email]

Dear Honorable Mayor Liccardo, Councilmembers, and Members of the Planning Commission,

Please support the City of San José staff recommendations for the Downtown West Mixed Use Project.

Paraphrasing Councilmember Peralez, regardless of the who is developing this area and regardless of who occupies SAP Center, the current Downtown West Mixed Use Project is aligned with our City's long-term goals of creating multimodal neighborhoods and communities and offering a safer, more culturally diverse, and climate smart city to all who visit or live here.

This isn't about Google or taking sides against the Sharks. It's about aligning the the Downtown West Mixed Use Project with the many programs our City has initiated to address climate change and to improve the quality and safety of the lives of our City's residents and visitors. These programs include the Climate Smart; Green Vision; Better Bike Plan 2025; Traffic Engineering and Traffic Calming; and the Vision Zero programs.

Thank you for the work you are doing and thank you for your consideration,

Diane Solomon,

District 6 resident, Sharks Fan, Silicon Valley Bicycle Coalition member, and History San José volunteer

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources.